
250 Beg (D)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 519 KTM DONIE KATHLEAN SEATTLE WA 1 1 25

2 409 SUZ CHASON FOY MEDFORD OR 2 2 22

3 799 YAM BRANDON BOOM PORT ORCHARD WA 4 5 20

4 83 HON FEELOG LOGAN FEEDER CAMAS WA 6 4 18

5 25 KTM MILMAS MASON MILLER PORT ORCHARD WA 11 3 16

6 43 HON BEKLOG LOGAN BEKO MILWAUKIE O 5 9 15

7 589 YAM DAVID SULLIVAN BEAVERTON OR 9 6 14

8 31 YAM RAYANA MUELLER COOS BAY OR 7 8 13

9 21 HON KAMERON HALL CARLTON OR 3 16 12

10 232 YAM CONNOR MAIN PORT ORCHARD WA 15 7 11

11 348 HON ELIJAH PAUL EUGENE OR 10 12 10

12 141 YAM NATHAN TUNNELL SPRINGFIELD OR 12 11 9

13 122 KTM TYLER MILLS MONROE OR 14 10 8

14 5 HON LANE MORRIS ALBANY 13 13 7

15 958 KAW LAWBEN BEN LAWTON TACOMA WA 8 18 6

16 45 YAM FERNANDO FREDERIC ALBANY OR 16 14 5

17 811 KAW RYAN THILL EUGENE OR 17 15 4

18 15 YAM MICHAEL IADEMARCO JEFFERSON 89 17 3

250 Jr (C)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 51 YAM HABJUS JUSTIN HABERLOCK VANCOUVER WA 1 1 25

2 19 YAM ORKHEN HENRY ORKNEY STANWOOD WA 2 2 22

3 3 KAW SHABRO BROCK SHARP MOXEE WA 4 4 20

4 441 HON THOKYL KYLE THODE PUYALLUP WA 8 5 18

5 272 SUZ STEVEN BUREN ROGUE RIVER OR 7 6 16
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6 267 YAM HENCOL COLYN HENDERSON BELFAIR WA 6 8 15

7 84 KAW DICPRE PRESTON DICKINSON MONROE WA 15 3 14

8 155 KAW JACOB BUREN ROGUE RIVER OR 12 7 13

9 511 KTM SKIRAN RANDAL SKILLMAN MT VERNON WA 10 9 12

10 231 KAW ROWCOD CODY ROW AUBURN WA 9 11 11

11 519 YAM ORKKER KERSTIN ORKNEY STANWOOD WA 11 10 10

12 765 KAW CHRMIC MICHAEL CHRISTENSON FEDERAL WAY WA 13 12 9

13 203 KTM CROKON KONNER CROUSHORN ARLINGTON WA 14 14 8

14 417 KTM SETH PETERSEN BEAVERTON OR 16 13 7

15 196 SUZ CAMERON IVERSON PHILOMATH OR 3 89 6

16 750 YAM JENDOL JENSEN DOLAN RATHDRUM ID 5 89 5

250 Int (B)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 898 HON FOWJAC JACK FOWLER DALLAS OR 1 1 25

2 151 YAM TORRAL ALEX TORRES CAMAS WA 2 2 22

3 153 HON REMELL ELLIS REMPELOS ESTACADA OR 3 4 20

4 10 HON DOMJOE JOEY DOMINGUEZ WOODLAND WA 4 5 18

5 314 YAM LAVSAB SEBASTIAN LAVE' POST FALLS ID 7 3 16

6 4 KTM LYOJUS JUSTIN LYON WENATCHEE WA 5 7 15

7 919 HON GABRIEL DELLA FLORA SEATTLE WA 8 6 14

8 813 YAM MOWALE ALEX MOWDY ALBANY OR 9 8 13

9 641 HON FLOTOM TOMMY FLORA JR SPANAWAY WA 10 10 12

10 422 KTM MILLMA MAX MILLER PORT ORCHARD WA 6 14 11

11 144 HON AMUEAT EATHAN AMUNDSON BELFAIR WA 13 9 10

12 713 KAW BULBRE BRETT BULLOCK VENETA OR 12 12 9

13 42 YAM FOEJAC JACK FOECKLER TROUTDALE OR 15 11 8

14 922 KTM REDZAC ZACH REDDING VANCOUVER WA 11 15 7

15 717 SUZ BROANA ANAVRIN BROOKS EAGLE POINT OR 14 13 6

16 111 HON ROTEVA EVAN ROTH DALLAS OR 16 89 5

250 Pro (A)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 506 HON WARALY ALYAS WARDIUS RIDGE FIELD WA 1 1 25

2 65 KAW BERTAN TANNER BERRY WASHOUGAL WA 2 2 22
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3 216 YAM HARDEV DEVIN HARRIMAN LONGVIEW WA 3 3 20

4 715 HON RUSKEL KELE RUSSELL SEABECK WA 7 4 18

5 76 KAW WHAMAS MASON WHARTON BATTLEGROUND WA 6 5 16

6 91 YAM HOWCHR CHRIS HOWELL SPOKANE VALLEY WA 5 6 15

7 536 KTM MEUERI ERICK MEUSLIING HUBBARD OR 4 7 14

8 17 HON BREAUS AUSTIN BREDA KENT WA 9 8 13

9 138 YAM LINSEA SEAN LINDSTEDT PORT ANGELES WA 8 10 12

10 459 SUZ HOLMAS MASON HOLT HILLSBORO OR 10 9 11

11 101 KAW WILLIAM JEI MEDFORD OR 12 88 10

12 645 KAW BEN ANGLEN CULVER OR 11 89 9

450 Beg (D)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 519 KTM DONIE KATHLEAN SEATTLE WA 1 1 25

2 65 HON MILEMI MIKE MILETICH VANCOUVER WA 3 4 22

3 514 HON WILDAM MIKE WILLIAMSON PUYALLUP WA 2 5 20

4 43 HON BEKLOG LOGAN BEKO MILWAUKIE O 7 2 18

5 589 YAM DAVID SULLIVAN BEAVERTON OR 6 3 16

6 100 YAM KENDLE BOYKIN HUBBARD OR 5 6 15

7 726 HON BEN DOMINGUEZ WOODLAND WA 4 7 14

8 38 SUZ KIMJOH JOHN KIMBROW PENDLETON OR 9 8 13

9 218 SUZ ANDREW WRIGHT SALEM 8 9 12

10 324 HON KALDAL DALE KALINSKI SPANAWAY WA 10 10 11

450 Jr (C)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 76 HON CALEN RIPPLINGER MEDFORD OR 1 1 25

2 155 KAW JACOB BUREN ROGUE RIVER OR 3 3 22

3 3 KAW SHABRO BROCK SHARP MOXEE WA 5 2 20

4 441 HON THOKYL KYLE THODE PUYALLUP WA 4 4 18

5 153 HON MARK BROWN BLOGET OR 2 6 16

6 267 YAM HENCOL COLYN HENDERSON BELFAIR WA 6 7 15

7 511 KTM SKIRAN RANDAL SKILLMAN MT VERNON WA 11 5 14

8 48 mac KELTON BOYKIN HGUBBARD OR 9 8 13

9 765 KAW CHRMIC MICHAEL CHRISTENSON FEDERAL WAY WA 10 9 12
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10 231 KAW ROWCOD CODY ROW AUBURN WA 12 10 11

11 750 YAM JENDOL JENSEN DOLAN RATHDRUM ID 8 15 10

12 726 KAW WHIGRE GREG WHITLOW KENNEWICK WA 14 11 9

13 321 HON COUKEL KELLEY COURTRIGHT FIFE WA 13 12 8

14 203 KTM CROKON KONNER CROUSHORN ARLINGTON WA 15 13 7

15 27 YAM WESJES JESSE WEST BEND OR 7 89 6

16 348 HON ALEX GULLY OLYMPIA WA 89 14 5

450  Int (B)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 898 HON FOWJAC JACK FOWLER DALLAS OR 1 1 25

2 10 HON DOMJOE JOEY DOMINGUEZ WOODLAND WA 2 5 22

3 4 KTM LYOJUS JUSTIN LYON WENATCHEE WA 5 3 20

4 314 YAM LAVSAB SEBASTIAN LAVE' POST FALLS ID 8 2 18

5 813 YAM MOWALE ALEX MOWDY ALBANY OR 6 4 16

6 153 HON REMELL ELLIS REMPELOS ESTACADA OR 3 10 15

7 5 KTM MATT COULTAS MEDFORD OR 13 6 14

8 379 HON SWECHR CHRIS SWEET GRAHAM WA 11 9 13

9 22 HON JOHNNY CHAMPA BEND OR 14 7 12

10 144 HON AMUEAT EATHAN AMUNDSON BELFAIR WA 7 14 11

11 151 YAM TORRAL ALEX TORRES CAMAS WA 4 17 10

12 x KAW TANNER MITCHELL 9 15 9

13 315 KTM BERJAR JARED BERGLUND GRESHAM OR 12 13 8

14 717 SUZ BROANA ANAVRIN BROOKS EAGLE POINT OR 15 11 7

15 112 KAW MITTAL TALLEN MITCHELL CENTRAL POINT OR 19 8 6

16 110 KTM BONBAR BARRY BONVILLE BONNY LAKE WA 16 12 5

17 713 KAW BULBRE BRETT BULLOCK VENETA OR 17 16 4

18 208 KTM SCAAND ANDREW SCACCO BLODGETT OR 10 89 3

19 151x KAW BRYANT HOLT SALEM OR 18 89 2

450 Pro (A)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 506 HON WARALY ALYAS WARDIUS RIDGE FIELD WA 1 1 25

2 91 YAM HOWCHR CHRIS HOWELL SPOKANE VALLEY WA 2 3 22

3 14 HON WILSHO SHON WILSON PACIFIC WA 4 4 20
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4 216 YAM HARDEV DEVIN HARRIMAN LONGVIEW WA 3 5 18

5 776 KAW WHAMAS MASON WHARTON BATTLEGROUND WA 9 6 16

6 459 SUZ HOLMAS MASON HOLT HILLSBORO OR 6 10 15

7 851 KTM ALLNEA NEAL ALLEN KENNEWICK WA 11 8 14

8 500 KAW ENERAN RANDY ENEIX  JR ZILLAH WA 13 7 13

9 421 SUZ HANGRA GRAYSON HANSFORD DES MOINES WA 8 12 12

10 17 HON BREAUS AUSTIN BREDA KENT WA 7 13 11

11 262 HON DRUHAR HARRISON DRUMMAND SALEM OR 10 11 10

12 3 KAW WATDEV DEVIN WATSON TALENT OR 5 17 9

13 234 HON MATT MANN SCIO WA 12 14 8

14 138 YAM LINSEA SEAN LINDSTEDT PORT ANGELES WA 18 9 7

15 427 KTM JOHNAT NATHAN JOHNSTON MEDFORD OR 15 15 6

16 718 KAW ERIC DAINING BATTLE GROUND 14 16 5

17 241 SUZ BARBRO BROC BARNES VANCOUVER WA 16 18 4

18 65 KAW BERTAN TANNER BERRY WASHOUGAL WA 89 2 3

19 1 KAW VANAUS AUSTIN VANMETER BORING OR 17 89 2

Unlimited Pro (A)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 506 HON WARALY ALYAS WARDIUS RIDGE FIELD WA 1 1 25

2 65 KAW BERTAN TANNER BERRY WASHOUGAL WA 2 2 22

3 715 HON RUSKEL KELE RUSSELL SEABECK WA 3 3 20

4 216 YAM HARDEV DEVIN HARRIMAN LONGVIEW WA 4 4 18

5 91 YAM HOWCHR CHRIS HOWELL SPOKANE VALLEY WA 5 5 16

6 76 KAW WHAMAS MASON WHARTON BATTLEGROUND WA 6 6 15

7 459 SUZ HOLMAS MASON HOLT HILLSBORO OR 7 7 14

8 262 HON DRUHAR HARRISON DRUMMAND SALEM OR 8 8 13

9 456 KAW JEREK SAUCEDO REDMOND OR 9 9 12

10 14 HON WILSHO SHON WILSON PACIFIC WA 10 10 11

11 234 HON MATT MANN SCIO WA 11 11 10

50cc Beg (D)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 41 COB COLT BARKLOW ELMIRA OR 1 1 25

2 18 COB TREVIS MULLINS PASCO WA 3 3 22
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3 68 KTM WILBRO BRODY WILDE SHORELINE WA 2 5 20

4 5 COB TRENTON EDWARDS NEWBERG OR 7 4 18

5 117 COB BRAYDEN BENGE EUGENE OR 6 6 16

6 28 COB EKEOBR BREYDON SCHOENBORN VANCOUVER WA 5 7 15

7 17 KTM TRISTAN JOHNSON SPRINGFIELD OR 4 9 14

8 118 COB TYE BENGE EUGENE OR 8 8 13

9 217 KTM BROHAL HALEY BROWE BONNEY LAKE WA 9 10 12

10 520 HON ZAVIER BEDARD RENTON WA 10 11 11

11 188 COB NELLAN LANDON NELSON BATTLE GROUND WA 89 2 10

50cc Jr (C)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 800 KTM ALLJOR JORDAN ALLEN BONNEY LAKE WA 2 1 25

2 237 COB ZACHARY THILL EUGENE OR 1 2 22

3 627 COB BURTRY TRYSTEN BURNS WALLA WALLA WA 4 3 20

4 178 KTM GABE THURMON SPRINGFIELD OR 3 4 18

50cc Int (B)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 316 COB KOEVAN VANCE KOETJE LYNDEN WA 2 2 25

2 12 KAW BLAKE PARKER CASTLE ROCK WA 5 1 22

3 324 KTM COLLIN LAEGER GOLD HILL OR 3 3 20

4 22 COB COUJUS JUSTUS COUNSELL HERMISTON OR 1 5 18

5 6x KTM COLE TERRY CORVALIS OR 4 4 16

50cc Open

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 22 COB COUJUS JUSTUS COUNSELL HERMISTON OR 1 1 25

2 316 COB KOEVAN VANCE KOETJE LYNDEN WA 3 2 22

3 324 KTM COLLIN LAEGER GOLD HILL OR 2 3 20

4 6x KTM COLE TERRY CORVALIS OR 4 4 18

5 41 COB COLT BARKLOW ELMIRA OR 5 5 16

6 800 KTM ALLJOR JORDAN ALLEN BONNEY LAKE WA 6 7 15

7 18 COB TREVIS MULLINS PASCO WA 7 8 14

8 68 COB WILBRO BRODY WILDE SHORELINE WA 9 9 13
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9 5 COB TRENTON EDWARDS NEWBERG OR 8 10 12

10 28 COB EKEOBR BREYDON SCHOENBORN VANCOUVER WA 11 11 11

11 627 COB BURTRY TRYSTEN BURNS WALLA WALLA WA 10 12 10

12 217 KTM BROHAL HALEY BROWE BONNEY LAKE WA 12 13 9

13 188 COB NELLAN LANDON NELSON BATTLE GROUND WA 89 6 8

65cc Beg (D)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 311 KTM STEPHEN PALFY EUGENE OR 2 2 25

2 12 KAW BLAKE PARKER CASTLE ROCK WA 1 4 22

3 2 KAW LUKE WINKLER DAYTON WA 6 1 20

4 604 KAW KIARA BUCK SALEM OR 4 3 18

5 2x YAM MIYA JACKSON CARLTON OR 3 5 16

6 520 HON ZAVIER BEDARD RENTON WA 5 6 15

65cc Jr (C)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 510 KTM SKIKYL KYLE SKILLMAN MT VERNON WA 2 1 25

2 25 COB JESSAM SAM JESCHKE BRUSH PRAIRIE WA 1 2 22

3 217 KTM HERPAY PAYTON HERNANDEZ NAMPA ID 3 3 20

4 188 KTM MCKTAY TAYLOR MCKENZIE VANCOUVER WA 4 4 18

5 10 KTM RIGRYD RYDER RIGERT GRESHAM OR 7 5 16

6 69 COB CAMERON TANNER SALEM OR 6 6 15

7 59 KAW BRODY THURMAN SPRINGFIELD 5 7 14

65cc Int (B)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 222 KTM SMIKAD KADEN SMITH HERMISTON OR 1 1 25

2 999 COB WINCOD CODY WINGARDNER ZILLAH WA 2 4 22

3 30 KTM COODRA DRAYTON COOK RIDGEFIELD WA 5 2 20

4 28 KTM BOEPRE PRESTON BOESPFLUG BATTLE GROUND WA 4 3 18

5 15 KTM MULTAN TANNER MULLINS PASCO WA 3 5 16

65cc Open

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

Pacific Racing Organization

www.pacificracingmx.com



1 222 KTM SMIKAD KADEN SMITH HERMISTON OR 1 1 25

2 30 KTM COODRA DRAYTON COOK RIDGEFIELD WA 2 2 22

3 28 KTM BOEPRE PRESTON BOESPFLUG BATTLE GROUND WA 3 3 20

4 25 COB JESSAM SAM JESCHKE BRUSH PRAIRIE WA 5 4 18

5 999 COB WINCOD CODY WINGARDNER ZILLAH WA 4 5 16

6 15 KTM MULTAN TANNER MULLINS PASCO WA 7 6 15

7 217 KTM HERPAY PAYTON HERNANDEZ NAMPA ID 6 7 14

8 10 KTM RIGRYD RYDER RIGERT GRESHAM OR 9 8 13

9 188 KTM MCKTAY TAYLOR MCKENZIE VANCOUVER WA 10 9 12

10 2 KAW LUKE WINKLER DAYTON WA 8 11 11

11 69 COB CAMERON TANNER SALEM OR 12 10 10

12 311 KTM STEPHEN PALFY EUGENE OR 11 89 9

13 627 COB BURTRY TRYSTEN BURNS WALLA WALLA WA 13 89 8

85 Beg (D)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 299 KAW DESJOE JOE DESIMONE JR MAPLE VALLEY WA 1 1 25

2 68 HSK DICPAR PARKER DICKINSON MONROE WA 2 2 22

3 7 YAM EKEKAT KATIE EKEBERG VANCOUVER WA 3 3 20

4 921 KAW TIM BREWER BEAVERTON OR 12 4 18

85 Jr (C)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 212 YAM SLOEVA EVAN SLOSSER WASHOUGAL WA 1 1 25

2 382 KTM THEO LOUNT WHITE CITY WA 3 3 22

3 204 KTM CROCHI CHRISTOPHER CROUSHORN ARLINGTON WA 2 4 20

4 22 KTM VALTRE TREY VALLEY SEATTLE WA 7 2 18

5 322 YAM HOWJOS JOSHLEY HOWELL SILETZ OR 5 5 16

6 510 KTM SKIKYL KYLE SKILLMAN MT VERNON WA 4 6 15

7 225 HSK JOHZAC ZACH JOHNSON ARLINGTON WA 6 7 14

89 183 KAW CLAYTON SCHUYLEN MYRTLE CREEK OR 89 89 0

85 Int (B)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 604 KTM MILMAX MAX MILLER SPRINGFIELD OR 1 1 25
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2 828 HON BARNAT NATHAN BARNES VANCOUVER WA 2 3 22

3 3 KTM RYLEY JOE GARRISON SALEM OR 4 2 20

4 24 HSK AMUCON CONNER AMUNDSON BELFAIR WA 3 4 18

5 414 KTM TRENTIN CHEEK ROSEBURG OR 5 5 16

6 222 KTM SMIKAD KADEN SMITH HERMISTON OR 7 6 15

7 6 KAW ADASON SONNY ADAMY MOSES LAKE WA 6 89 14

85-150cc Supermini (C/B)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 604 KTM MILMAX MAX MILLER SPRINGFIELD OR 1 1 25

2 828 HON BARNAT NATHAN BARNES VANCOUVER WA 3 2 22

3 414 KTM TRENTIN CHEEK ROSEBURG OR 2 3 20

4 24 HSK AMUCON CONNER AMUNDSON BELFAIR WA 4 5 18

5 212 YAM SLOEVA EVAN SLOSSER WASHOUGAL WA 5 6 16

6 36 YAM BERAVR AVRIE BERRY WASHOUGAL WA 6 7 15

7 204 KTM CROCHI CHRISTOPHER CROUSHORN ARLINGTON WA 8 8 14

8 3 KAW SHABRO BROCK SHARP MOXEE WA 14 4 13

9 322 YAM HOWJOS JOSHLEY HOWELL SILETZ OR 9 11 12

10 382 KTM THEO LOUNT WHITE CITY WA 12 9 11

11 510 KTM SKIKYL KYLE SKILLMAN MT VERNON WA 11 10 10

12 22 KTM VALTRE TREY VALLEY SEATTLE WA 10 13 9

13 225 HSK JOHZAC ZACH JOHNSON ARLINGTON WA 13 12 8

14 6 KAW ADASON SONNY ADAMY MOSES LAKE WA 7 88 7

88 183 KAW CLAYTON SCHUYLEN MYRTLE CREEK OR 88 89 0

85cc Open (Beg)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 299 KAW DESJOE JOE DESIMONE JR MAPLE VALLEY WA 1 1 25

2 68 HSK DICPAR PARKER DICKINSON MONROE WA 2 2 22

25+ Sportsman (D/C)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 859 KAW LAWJUS JUSTIN LAWTON RENTON WA 1 1 25

2 726 KAW WHIGRE GREG WHITLOW KENNEWICK WA 2 2 22

3 888 YAM JONDAV DAVID JONES OLLALA WA 4 3 20
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4 321 HON COUKEL KELLEY COURTRIGHT FIFE WA 3 4 18

5 4 KTM DAVID NABA SPRINGFIELD OR 6 5 16

6 708 KAW MIKE ALLEN BONNEY LAKE WA 5 6 15

25+ Expert (B/A)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 14 HON WILSHO SHON WILSON PACIFIC WA 1 1 25

2 851 KTM ALLNEA NEAL ALLEN KENNEWICK WA 3 3 22

3 456 KAW JEREK SAUCEDO REDMOND OR 4 4 20

4 101 KAW LANJOE JOEY LANCASTER AWESOME OR 8 2 18

5 5 HON DEVROY ROYCE DEVOL ENUMCLAW WA 6 5 16

6 718 KAW ERIC DAINING BATTLE GROUND 5 7 15

7 777 KAW WATDEV DEVIN WATSON TALENT OR 2 12 14

8 241 SUZ BARBRO BROC BARNES VANCOUVER WA 7 10 13

9 379 HON SWECHR CHRIS SWEET GRAHAM WA 12 6 12

10 315 KTM BERJAR JARED BERGLUND GRESHAM OR 10 8 11

11 271 KAW EERSCO SCOTT EERKES OLYMPIA WA 9 9 10

12 144 KAW OLIJOS JOSH OLIN VANCOUVER WA 11 11 9

30+ Sportsman (D/C)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 417 KTM DUSTIN KUYKENDALL MEDFORD OR 1 1 25

2 888 YAM JONDAV DAVID JONES OLLALA WA 2 2 22

3 127 HON STEVEN BAILEY SPRINGFIELD OR 3 3 20

4 317 HON ROSPRE PRESTON ROSDAHL ORTING WA 4 5 18

5 5 KAW BRAD KELLY YONCALLA OR 9 4 16

6 129 HON HOFTRA TRAVIS HOFSTETTER E WENATCHEE WA 5 8 15

7 383 KTM MUDERI ERIC MUDGETT WENATCHEE WA 7 7 14

8 522 KAW JEFF MARSH BEND OR 8 9 13

9 708 KAW MIKE ALLEN BONNEY LAKE WA 12 6 12

10 514 HON WILDAM MIKE WILLIAMSON PUYALLUP WA 10 10 11

11 65 HON MILEMI MIKE MILETICH VANCOUVER WA 11 11 10

12 283 KAW JEFF LOUNT WHITE CITY OR 6 89 9

13 222 HSK BURTYR TYREL BURNS WESTON OR 13 89 8

89 110 YAM ALLRAN RANDY ALLEN BONNEY LAKE WA 89 89 0
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30+ Int (B)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 42 KTM FOEJOH JOHNNY FOECKLER TROUTDALE OR 1 1 25

2 911 HON HEVJUS JUSTIN HEVLY WENATCHEE WA 2 2 22

30+ Expert (A)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 15 HON DEVROY ROYCE DEVOL ENUMCLAW WA 2 1 25

2 101 KAW LANJOE JOEY LANCASTER AWESOME OR 1 2 22

3 151 KAW ZUHJAS JASON ZUHLKE KENNEWICK WA 3 3 20

4 144 KAW OLIJOS JOSH OLIN VANCOUVER WA 4 4 18

40+ Sportsman (D/C)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 625 YAM MILCLI CLIFF MILLER POTLATCH ID 1 1 25

2 541 YAM RICHARD TUNNELL SPRINGFIELD OR 3 2 22

3 328 YAM SLOTRO TROY SLOSSER WASHOUGAL WA 2 3 20

4 831 KTM CHRIS DICKINSON MONROE WA 4 5 18

5 122 YAM DAVID MILLS MONROE OR 6 4 16

6 31 YAM TRACY MUELLER COOS BAY OR 5 7 15

7 383 KTM MUDERI ERIC MUDGETT WENATCHEE WA 7 6 14

8 582 SUZ MARCUR CURT MARTIN VANCOUVER WA 8 9 13

9 42x KAW FOXDON DON FOX PUYALLUP WA 10 8 12

10 522 KAW JEFF MARSH BEND OR 9 10 11

11 54 YAM RANDY BINDER OAKLAND OR 11 11 10

12 70 HON BRAD MILKOWSKI GOLD HILL OR 12 12 9

89 101 KTM TOMMY CLEVELAND TALENT OR 89 89 0

40+ Int (B)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 42 KTM FOEJOH JOHNNY FOECKLER TROUTDALE OR 2 2 25

2 97 KAW FINMIK MIKE FINNEY KENNEWICK WA 4 1 22

3 85 HON MARDUA DUANE MARKER WENATCHEE WA 3 3 20

4 317 HON ROSPRE PRESTON ROSDAHL ORTING WA 5 4 18
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5 88 KAW WHACUR CURTIS WHARTON BATTLE GROUND WA 1 9 16

6 129 HON HOFTRA TRAVIS HOFSTETTER E WENATCHEE WA 6 5 15

7 496 HON MARCELO OGORODNIK SEATTLE WA 7 7 14

8 77 HSK SCOTT HART ESTACADA OR 9 6 13

9 852 HON MARLAN LANCE MARSHALL BUCKLEY WA 8 8 12

40+ Legends (A)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 8 HSK DON BOESPFLUG BATTLE GROUND WA 1 1 25

2 203 HON ERIC ROGERS SILVERTON OR 2 2 22

Schoolboy 12-16

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 898 HON FOWJAC JACK FOWLER DALLAS OR 1 1 25

2 151 YAM TORRAL ALEX TORRES CAMAS WA 2 2 22

3 919 HON GABRIEL DELLA FLORA SEATTLE WA 3 5 20

4 422 KTM MILLMA MAX MILLER PORT ORCHARD WA 6 3 18

5 51 YAM HABJUS JUSTIN HABERLOCK VANCOUVER WA 7 4 16

6 922 KTM REDZAC ZACH REDDING VANCOUVER WA 4 7 15

7 604 KTM MILMAX MAX MILLER SPRINGFIELD OR 8 6 14

8 19 YAM ORKHEN HENRY ORKNEY STANWOOD WA 5 11 13

9 84 KAW DICPRE PRESTON DICKINSON MONROE WA 9 8 12

10 272 SUZ STEVEN BUREN ROGUE RIVER OR 10 9 11

11 511 KTM SKIRAN RANDAL SKILLMAN MT VERNON WA 11 10 10

12 27 YAM WESJES JESSE WEST BEND OR 13 89 9

Collegeboy 17-24

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 153 HON REMELL ELLIS REMPELOS ESTACADA OR 2 1 25

2 10 HON DOMJOE JOEY DOMINGUEZ WOODLAND WA 1 2 22

3 4 KTM LYOJUS JUSTIN LYON WENATCHEE WA 4 5 20

4 641 HON FLOTOM TOMMY FLORA JR SPANAWAY WA 5 6 18

5 5 KTM MATT COULTAS MEDFORD OR 8 4 16

6 112 KAW MITTAL TALLEN MITCHELL CENTRAL POINT OR 10 3 15

7 13 HON WHIBRO BROOK WHIPPLE DUVALL WA 7 8 14
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8 22 HON JOHNNY CHAMPA BEND OR 9 7 13

9 42 YAM FOEJAC JACK FOECKLER TROUTDALE OR 6 12 12

10 231 KAW ROWCOD CODY ROW AUBURN WA 11 9 11

11 48 mac KELTON BOYKIN HGUBBARD OR 13 11 10

12 110 KTM BONBAR BARRY BONVILLE BONNY LAKE WA 15 10 9

13 208 KTM SCAAND ANDREW SCACCO BLODGETT OR 3 89 8

14 151x KAW BRYANT HOLT SALEM OR 12 89 7

15 111 HON ROTEVA EVAN ROTH DALLAS OR 14 89 6

Women Beg (D)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 230 HON BRITTANY ST CLAIR CRESWELL OR 2 1 25

2 7 YAM EKEKAT KATIE EKEBERG VANCOUVER WA 1 2 22

3 723 KAW ELIZABETH HOOKER JACKSONVILLE OR 3 3 20

Women Sportsman (C/B)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 13 HON WHIBRO BROOK WHIPPLE DUVALL WA 1 1 25

2 519 YAM ORKKER KERSTIN ORKNEY STANWOOD WA 2 2 22

3 44 KAW DUVLIN LINDSEY DUVAL ALBANY OR 4 3 20

4 36 KAW BERAVR AVRIE BERRY WASHOUGAL WA 3 5 18

5 98 HON BEKOLI OLIVIA BEKO MILWAUKIE OR 6 4 16

6 31 YAM RAYANA MUELLER COOS BAY OR 5 6 15

7 141 YAM ORKGRA GRACIE ORKNEY STANWOOD WA 7 8 14

8 189 SUZ HOWSHI SHIRI HOWELL SPOKANE VALLEY WA 9 7 13

9 3 KAW KRYSTLE WATSON TALENT OR 8 9 12

10 237 SUZ MILSAM SAMATHA MILLS PENDLETON OR 10 10 11

50+ Relic

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 92 SUZ HOLTED TED HOLT HILLSBORO OR 1 1 25

2 12 YAM OORKDOU DOUG ORKNEY STANWOOD WA 2 2 22

3 85 HON MARDUA DUANE MARKER WENATCHEE WA 3 3 20

4 97 KAW FINMIK MIKE FINNEY KENNEWICK WA 4 4 18

5 320 YAM RANDY DUVAL SWISSHOME OR 5 6 16
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6 582 SUZ MARCUR CURT MARTIN VANCOUVER WA 8 5 15

7 852 HON MARLAN LANCE MARSHALL BUCKLEY WA 6 7 14

8 24 HON GREGORY GATES ALBANY OR 7 8 13

9 796 KAW PAUCUR CURTIS PAULSON VANCOUVER WA 9 9 12

10 11 HON RAY VANDENEY ALBANY 10 10 11
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